PRODUCT INFORMATION
MODUS® 2
Midface
MODUS®
2  |  Midface
Bibliography
Hardt, N., Kuttenberger, J.,

Midface  |  13
Ordering information
Orbital Floor Plates
 Material: Titanium (ASTM F67), semi-rigid
 Plate thickness: 0.35 mm / 0.4 mm
Mesh
 Material: Titanium (ASTM F67), semi-rigid
 Plate thickness: 0.25 mm / 0.4 mm / 0.6 mm
M2-7088S M2-7089S M2-7090S M2-7091S M2-7092S M2-7093S
Art. No. STERILE Description Plate Thickness Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7440 M2-7440S 1 – 2 small 0.35 mm 12 1
M2-7442 M2-7442S 1 – 2 large 0.35 mm 12 1
M2-7444 M2-7444S 2 – 4 small 0.4 mm  6 1
M2-7446 M2-7446S 2 – 4 large 0.4 mm  6 1
Art. No. STERILE Description Size Plate Thickness Pieces / Pkg
M2-7088S mesh 1 50 × 50 mm 0.25 mm 1
M2-7089S mesh 2 50 × 50 mm 0.4 mm 1
M2-7090S mesh 3 50 × 50 mm 0.6 mm 1
M2-7091S mesh 1 100 × 100 mm 0.25 mm 1
M2-7092S mesh 2 100 × 100 mm 0.4 mm 1
M2-7093S mesh 3 100 × 100 mm 0.6 mm 1
M2-7446M2-7444
Scale 1:1
M2-7440 M2-7442
Scale 1:3
46 mm
39 mm
4
2
 m
m
4
2
 m
m
43 mm
38 mm
4
7
 m
m
4
7
 m
m
14  |  Midface
MIDFACE Plates t = 0.5 mm
Straight Plates
 Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
 Plate thickness: 0.5 mm
Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7000 M2-7000S straight 20 1
M2-7001 M2-7001S straight 4 1
M2-7002 M2-7002S straight 6 1
M2-7003 M2-7003S straight 8 1
M2-7004 M2-7004S straight 6 mm 4 1
M2-7005 M2-7005S straight 9 mm 4 1
Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7006 M2-7006S L left 100° 6 mm 10 (4/6) 1
M2-7007 M2-7007S L right 100° 6 mm 10 (4/6) 1
M2-7008 M2-7008S L left 100° 6 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-7009 M2-7009S L right 100° 6 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-7010 M2-7010S L left 100° 6 mm 4 (2/2) 1
M2-7011 M2-7011S L right 100° 6 mm 4 (2/2) 1
L Plates
 Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
 Plate thickness: 0.5 mm
M2-7007 M2-7006